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Code
VE42011
VE42021
VE42031
VE42041
VE42051
VE42061
VE42071
VE42081
VE42091
VE42101
VE42111
VE42121
VE42131
VE42141
VE42151

VE42161

VE42171

Code
VE43011
VE43021
VE43031
VE43041
VE43051
VE43061

VE43071

VE43081

VE43091

VETERINARY

Shelf‐Life

Feces/Vomit
Secretions

WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma

10 tests per box
10 tests per box

10 tests per box

10 tests per box

FCoV (Coronavirus)

FHV Ag (Herpes)

Serum/Feces/ 
Ascites/Secretions

Pleural Fluid/Ascites

Eye Secretion

10 tests per box

10 tests per box

Feline	Range

Product	Name Sample	Type Packaging
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

10 tests per box

10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

FIPV (Peritonitis)

FeLV Ag (Leukemia)

FPV Ag (Panleucopenia)
FCV Ag (Calcivirus)

WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma

10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

FIV Ab (Immunodeficiency)
FIV Ab+FeLV Ag
fSAA Ag (Amyloid A)

CAV Ag (Adenovirus II)
CIV Ag (Influenza)

CDV+CPV Ag

CDV Ab (Distemper)

10 tests per box

Feces/Vomit
Feces/Vomit
Feces/Vomit
Feces/Vomit

Secretions
Secretions
Secretions

Secretions+ 
Feces/Vomit

Serum/Plasma

Rapid	Tests

Product	Name Sample	Type Packaging
CHW Ag (Heartworm) 10 tests per box

10 tests per box

Canine	Range

CCV Ag (Coronavirus)

10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

Ehrlichia Ab+LSH Ab+CHW Ag
CPV Ag (Parvovirus)

WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma
WB/Serum/Plasma

Shelf‐Life

Ehrlichia
cCRP (CRP)
Ehrlichia Ab+LSH Ab
Ehrlichia Ab+CHW Ag

CPV+CCV Ag
CPV Ag+CCV Ag+Giardia Ag
CDV Ag (Distemper)

WB/Serum/Plasma

C.Bru-LPS (Brucella)
LSH Ab (Leishmania)
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Code
VE44011
VE44021
VE44031
VE44041
VE44051
VE44061

VE44071

Code
VE45011
VE45021
VE45031
VE45041
VE45051
VE45061
VE45071

VE45081

VE45091
VE45101

VE45111

VE45121

Code

VE78000

10 tests per box

10 tests per box

10 tests per box

Packaging Shelf‐Life

100 tests

Urine Analyzer

	Urinalysis

LEU/NIT/URO/PRO/ 
pH/BLO/SG/KET/BIL

/ GLU/ASC
VE71001 Urinalysis Reagent Strips

Product	Name

VETERINARY

Shelf‐Life

PCV-2 (Circovirus)
PRV-gB (Pseudorabies) gB Ab

Shelf‐Life

Description

10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

10 tests per box

10 tests per boxSerum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

WB/Serum/Plasma 
WB/Serum/Plasma 

Feces
Feces

Feces/Serum/Plasma
Feces/Secretions

Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma
B. FMDV-A (Bovine Foot and 
Mouth Disease Virus A Ab Test)

BVDV (Bovine Viral Diarrhea)
CE Ab Test
FMDV-O (Foot and Mouth Disease 
Virus O Ab)
FMD NSP Ab

Toxo IgG IgM
Giardia Ag
Rota Antigen
Toxo Ag
NDV Ag (Newcastle Disease Virus)
MPB 70&83 (Bovine Tuberculosis)

10 tests per box

Others	Range

Product	Name Sample	Type Packaging
Brucella Ag (Bovine)

10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box
10 tests per box

PRV-gE (Pseudorabies gE Ab)

WB/Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma

TRI (Trichinellosis)
CSFV (Swine Fever)
PRRSV (Virus Ab)
P. FMDV-A (Virus A Ab)

Porcine	Range

Product	Name Sample	Type Packaging
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Code
1100005
1101000
1103005
1105000
1107005
1109000
1110005
1111010
1113000
1115000
1116005
1118005
1119005
1120010
1121005
1123005
1126005

1129005

1133010
1134015
1135105
1135005
1141010
1133105
1143010
1144005
1148010
1149005
1150015
1162005
1151015
1137010
1153005

1155005

Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum
Serum/Plasma

Iron Cromazurol
Iron Ferrozine

TIBC
Total Protein

Triglycerides Serum/Plasma

Serum

Serum/Plasma

VETERINARY

Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma/Urine
Serum/Plasma/Urine

Serum
Urine/CSF

Lipase
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Phosphorus UV
Potassium
Protein (Urine/CSF)
Sodium

LDH
LDL-Cholesterol

WB
Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum/Plasma/Urine
Serum/Plasma

Serum
Serum

Serum/Plasma/Urine
Serum/Plasma/Urine
Serum/Plasma/CSF

Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma

Serum
Serum/Plasma/Urine

Serum/Plasma
Serum/Plasma/CSF/ 

Urine
Serum/Plasma

Cholesterol
Cholinesterase
Creatinine Kinase BR
Creatinine Kinase-MB
Creatinine
GGT

Glucose

HDL-Cholesterol
Hemoglobin

Alkaline Phosphatase
ALT/GPT
Amylase
AST/GOT
Bilirubin Direct
Bilirubin Total
Calcium Arsenazo
Calcium OCC
Chloride

Product	Name Sample	Type Packaging

	Liquid	Clinical	Chemistry

Acid Phosphatase Serum/Plasma
Albumin

Shelf‐Life

Serum/Plasma

Can	be	tested	in	KROMA,	KROMA	Plus,	LIDA	500	and	TEMIS.
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Code

N/A

Code

N/A

Code

ARES3801000

N/A

ALT, BUN, Crea, Amy, LDH, Glu, 
CO2, Na, K, Cl, Na/K, URA/Crea

Intensive Care PanelN/A

Semi-automated coagulation machine with 2 
test channels, 2 reagent positions and 4 

sample positions
PT-HS, APTT, FibrinogenCERES3801100

PT-HS, APTT, Fibrinogen

Ca, Na, K, Cl, P, Mg, Na/K

ALT, ALP, BUN, Crea, TP, Alb, Glu, 
Na, K, Cl, Na/K, Glob, A/G, 

URA/Crea
Pre-Operative PanelN/A

BUN, Crea, Alb, Amy, Ca, Na, K, Cl, 
P, Na/K, Glob, A/G, URA/Crea

Renal PanelN/A

Shelf‐Life

DescriptionProduct	Name

Semi-automated coagulation machine with 4 
test channels, 6 reagent positions and 24 

sample positions

Parameters

ALT, ALP, BUN, Crea, TBil, TP, Alb, 
Chol, Amy, Glu, Na, K, Na/K, Glob, 

A/G, URA/Crea 
General PanelN/A

ALT, AST, GGT, ALP, BUN, Crea, 
TBil, TP, Alb, Chol, Amy, Glu, 

AST/ALT, Glob, A/G, URA/Crea

	Coagulation

ALT, AST, GGT, ALP, BUN, TBil, TP, 
Alb, TBA, Chol, AST/ALT, Glob, 

A/G

Electrolyte Panel

Liber Panel

VETERINARY

Brand

Linear

Product	Name

Iris

Description

Requires 140 uL of WB/Serum/Plasma; 
Release results after 9-12 mins.; With built-in 

printer and QR scanner

Packaging

	Test	Panel

Detailed PanelN/A

	Dry	Clinical	Chemistry

Panel	Name Parameters
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	Hematology

Code

Code
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Code

Stel3 Vet Lyse
Linear Chemicals SLU
Linear Chemicals SLU
Linear Chemicals SLU
Linear Chemicals SLU

Linear Chemicals SLU

Stel3 Vet Probe Cleanser
Stel5 Vet Diluent
Stel5 Vet LH Lyse
Stel5 Vet Diff Lyse

Stel5 Vet Probe Cleanser

Stel3	Vet	and	Stel5	Vet	Reagents

Product	Name Packaging

N/A

Linear Chemicals SLU
Linear Chemicals SLU

Brand
Stel3 Vet Diluent

Brand

Linear

LinearSTEL5 VET
5-part differential hematology analyzer with 

60 samples per hour throughput

VETERINARY

N/A

Product	Name

STEL3 VET

Description

3-part differential hematology analyzer with 
60 samples per hour throughput

Specialized electrolyte analyzer 
for veterinary; Test parameters 
Na, K, Cl, Ca, and pH; High speed 

test circle with less than 25 
seconds per sample

N/A

N/A

AFT-500VET

AFT-800VET

Meizhou Cornley Hi-
Tech Co., Ltd.

Meizhou Cornley Hi-
Tech Co., Ltd.

Specialized electrolyte analyzer 
for veterinary; Test parameters 
Na, K, Cl, Ca, and pH; High speed 

test circle with less than 30 
seconds per sample 

Electrolytes

Product	Name Description Brand
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Code

10.10.000
501

10.10.162
004

10.10.141
202

10.10.151
302

10.10.121
200

10.10.131
201

10.01.010
100
10.01.020
100
10.01.030
100
10.01.040
100
10.01.060
100
10.01.070
100

AFT‐500VET	and	AFT‐800VET	Reagents	and	Consumables

Product	Name Description Packaging

AFT-500VET Calibration Standard 
Solution

Calibration Standard 
Solution for use with 

ISE (K+, Na+, Cl-, Ca++, 
pH) System

Electrolytes Quality Control 
(Low/Middle/High) for AFT-
500VET and AFT-800VET

VETERINARY

Conditioning Solution for AFT-
500VET and AFT-800VET

5 pcs. per set

Multi-enzyme De-Proteinizer for 
AFT-500VET and AFT-800VET 

3x2mL

Refill Solution for ISE for AFT-
500VET and AFT-800VET

Filling Solution for use 
only with K+, Na+, Cl-, 

Ca++, and pH 
Electrodes

5 pcs. per set

Refill Solution Reference Electrode 
for AFT-500VET and AFT-800VET

Filling Solution for use 
only with Reference 

Electrode
20mL per bottle

De-proteinizer for use 
with ISE measuring 
system for routine 

maintenance

Conditioning solution 
for use with Na+ and 

pH electrodes for 
routine maintenance

K Electrode for AFT-500VET per piece

Na Electrode for AFT-500VET per piece

Cl Electrode for AFT-500VET per piece

Ca Electrode for AFT-500VET per piece

pH Electrode for AFT-800VET per piece

Reference Electrode for AFT-
500VET

per piece

Shelf‐Life
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Code

10.10.000
014

10.10.950
092

10.01.010
201
10.01.020
200
10.01.030
101

10.01.040
201

10.01.060
200
10.01.070
200

Reference Electrode for AFT-
800VET

VETERINARY

Product	Name Description Packaging Shelf‐Life

AFT-800VET Calibration Standard 
Solution for ISE

Calibration Standard 
Solution for use with 

ISE (K+, Na+, Cl-, Ca++, 
pH) System

850mL

AFT-800VET Calibration Standard 
Solution for ISE

Calibration Standard 
Solution for use with 

ISE (K+, Na+, Cl-, Ca++, 
pH) System

1250mL

Ca Electrode for AFT-800VET 3 x 2.0mL

pH Electrode for AFT-800VET 5 x 0.8mL

K Electrode for AFT-800VET per piece

Disclaimer:	All	the	products	listed	herein	are	subject	to	change	from	time	to	time	without	prior	notice.	.	For	inquiries	,	kindly	contact	
customerservice@altamedica.com.ph.

1 year

1 year

1 year

Cl Electrode for AFT-800VET per piece

Na Electrode for AFT-800VET per piece
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